
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Hersey 34.600 (3) 33.250 (1) 36.256 (1) 35.925 (1) 140.031
2 Maine South 36.200 (1) 32.700 (3) 35.300 (2) 35.475 (2) 139.675
3 Mundelein 34.900 (2) 32.750 (2) 32.300 (6) 34.400 (3) 134.350
4 Buffalo Grove 33.650 (5) 30.200 (5) 32.550 (5) 32.400 (4) 128.800
5 York 33.050 (8) 30.900 (4) 31.700 (8) 32.050 (6) 127.700
6 Libertyville 33.150 (7) 27.550 (8) 33.250 (4) 31.300 (7) 125.250
7 Addison Trail 32.200 (10) 28.300 (6) 33.460 (3) 30.950 (9) 124.910
8 Neuqua Valley 32.800 (9) 27.700 (7) 31.800 (7) 32.150 (5) 124.450
9 Naperville North 34.000 (4) 24.500 (11) 30.400 (10) 31.250 (8) 120.150
10 Fenton 31.800 (11) 26.900 (9) 30.000 (11) 30.450 (10) 119.150
11 Glenbard North 33.250 (6) 25.050 (10) 30.700 (9) 23.925 (12) 112.925
12 Homewood Flossmoor 29.600 (12) 19.400 (12) 22.000 (12) 27.450 (11) 98.450
13 Beacon Academy 8.900 (13) 8.700 (13) 8.250 (13) 8.350 (13) 34.200
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Taylor Shanahan . Mundelein 9.350 9.350 9.550 9.100 37.350 9.3375
2 Maggie Barton . Hersey 9.200 8.450 9.300 9.250 36.200 9.0500
3 Mackenzie Kamysz . Hersey 8.800 8.750 9.400 9.200 36.150 9.0375
4 Erin Bregman . Glenbard North 9.400 9.200 8.900 8.575 36.075 9.0188
5 Colette Roth . Maine South 9.150 8.500 9.100 8.475 35.225 8.8063
6 Allie Heidrich . Hersey 8.500 8.150 8.956 8.725 34.331 8.5828
7 Ren Faulk . Beacon Academy 8.900 8.700 8.250 8.350 34.200 8.5500
8 Dagmara Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 8.600 8.100 9.050 7.900 33.650 8.4125
9 Teresa Riles . Buffalo Grove 8.950 7.100 8.800 8.600 33.450 8.3625
10 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 8.400 7.200 9.160 8.650 33.410 8.3525
11 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 8.200 7.550 8.950 8.300 33.000 8.2500
12 Katie Blakeley . Glenbard North 8.250 8.350 8.100 8.200 32.900 8.2250
13 Gillian Berg . York 8.400 7.400 8.200 7.900 31.900 7.9750
14 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 8.300 7.250 8.600 7.650 31.800 7.9500
15 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 8.450 6.050 9.150 8.050 31.700 7.9250
16 Julianna Krebasch . Fenton 8.000 7.100 8.400 8.150 31.650 7.9125
17 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 8.000 6.600 8.350 8.450 31.400 7.8500
18 Constance Zance . Libertyville 8.100 7.250 8.200 7.800 31.350 7.8375
19 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 8.500 7.200 7.400 8.000 31.100 7.7750
19 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 8.100 7.050 8.500 7.450 31.100 7.7750
19 Becky Jennings . Naperville North 8.400 6.550 7.800 8.350 31.100 7.7750
22 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 8.600 6.550 8.100 7.800 31.050 7.7625
23 Cassidy Feddersen . Fenton 7.900 6.700 7.000 7.800 29.400 7.3500
24 Katrina Krebasch . Fenton 8.200 6.400 7.300 7.250 29.150 7.2875
25 Emily Trzmielewski . Fenton 7.700 6.700 7.300 7.250 28.950 7.2375
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Erin Bregman . Glenbard North 0.00 9.400
2 Taylor Shanahan . Mundelein 0.00 9.350
3 Caleigh Pistorius . Maine South 0.00 9.300
4 Cristina DeFillipis . Maine South 0.00 9.250
5 Maggie Barton . Hersey 0.00 9.200
6 Colette Roth . Maine South 0.00 9.150
7 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 9.000
8 Teresa Riles . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.950
9 Ren Faulk . Beacon Academy 0.00 8.900
10 Sydney Naddy . Mundelein 0.00 8.850
11 Maggie Franz . Mundelein 0.00 8.800
11 Mackenzie Kamysz . Hersey 0.00 8.800
13 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 0.00 8.600
13 Dagmara Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.600
15 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 8.500
15 Sara Ignoffo . Maine South 0.00 8.500
15 Allie Heidrich . Hersey 0.00 8.500
18 Sarah Mapes . York 0.00 8.450
18 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 0.00 8.450
20 Gillian Berg . York 0.00 8.400
20 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400
20 Becky Jennings . Naperville North 0.00 8.400
20 Hannah Lim . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
20 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 8.400
25 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 8.300
26 Katie Blakeley . Glenbard North 0.00 8.250
27 Olivia Romano . York 0.00 8.200
27 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200
27 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.200
27 Katrina Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 8.200
31 Constance Zance . Libertyville 0.00 8.100
31 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 0.00 8.100
31 Ashley Zurlo . Hersey 0.00 8.100
34 Jess Dryden . York 0.00 8.000
34 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.000
34 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 8.000
34 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 8.000
34 Julianna Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 8.000
39 Tara Martin . Mundelein 0.00 7.900
39 Cassidy Feddersen . Fenton 0.00 7.900
39 Madalyn Rumps . Addison Trail 0.00 7.900
42 Emily Trzmielewski . Fenton 0.00 7.700
42 Melanie Goldfarb . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.700
44 Violet Sahagun . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.600
44 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 7.600
44 Jessica Rosal . Addison Trail 0.00 7.600
47 Jalyn Smith . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.500
48 Imari Mitchell . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.400
49 Khadijah Harris . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.100
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Taylor Shanahan . Mundelein 0.00 9.350
2 Erin Bregman . Glenbard North 0.00 9.200
3 Mackenzie Kamysz . Hersey 0.00 8.750
4 Ren Faulk . Beacon Academy 0.00 8.700
5 Sydney Hill . York 0.00 8.600
6 Jessie Saul . Maine South 0.00 8.550
7 Colette Roth . Maine South 0.00 8.500
8 Maggie Barton . Hersey 0.00 8.450
9 Katie Blakeley . Glenbard North 0.00 8.350
10 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 8.300
11 Allie Heidrich . Hersey 0.00 8.150
12 Alysa Chiovatero . Maine South 0.00 8.100
12 Dagmara Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100
14 Ashley Zurlo . Hersey 0.00 7.900
15 Sydney Naddy . Mundelein 0.00 7.650
16 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.550
16 Ava Chiovatero . Maine South 0.00 7.550
18 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
18 Emily Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
18 Bridget Donnowitz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.500
21 Megan Cronin . York 0.00 7.450
21 Rachel Lawson . York 0.00 7.450
21 Maggie Franz . Mundelein 0.00 7.450
24 Gillian Berg . York 0.00 7.400
25 Constance Zance . Libertyville 0.00 7.250
25 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.250
25 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 7.250
28 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 7.200
28 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 7.200
30 Julianna Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 7.100
30 Teresa Riles . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.100
32 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 0.00 7.050
33 Jessica Rosal . Addison Trail 0.00 6.950
34 Madalyn Rumps . Addison Trail 0.00 6.900
35 Salli Ruhl . Naperville North 0.00 6.700
35 Cassidy Feddersen . Fenton 0.00 6.700
35 Emily Trzmielewski . Fenton 0.00 6.700
38 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.600
39 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 0.00 6.550
39 Becky Jennings . Naperville North 0.00 6.550
41 Katrina Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 6.400
42 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.300
43 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 0.00 6.050
44 Shelby Akridge . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.200
45 Jaelyn White . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.100
46 Katie Zalewski . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.900
47 Grace Ryan . Naperville North 0.00 4.700
48 Simone Williams . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.200
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Taylor Shanahan . Mundelein 0.00 9.550
2 Alysa Chiovatero . Maine South 0.00 9.500
3 Mackenzie Kamysz . Hersey 0.00 9.400
4 Maggie Barton . Hersey 0.00 9.300
5 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 9.160
6 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 0.00 9.150
7 Colette Roth . Maine South 0.00 9.100
8 Dagmara Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.050
9 Allie Heidrich . Hersey 0.00 8.956
10 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.950
11 Erin Bregman . Glenbard North 0.00 8.900
12 Teresa Riles . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.800
13 Tori Schmidt . Hersey 0.00 8.600
13 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 8.600
15 Sydney Hill . York 0.00 8.500
15 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 0.00 8.500
15 Jessica Rosal . Addison Trail 0.00 8.500
18 Sara Ignoffo . Maine South 0.00 8.400
18 Julianna Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 8.400
20 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.350
21 Caleigh Pistorius . Maine South 0.00 8.300
22 Ren Faulk . Beacon Academy 0.00 8.250
23 Gillian Berg . York 0.00 8.200
23 Constance Zance . Libertyville 0.00 8.200
25 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 0.00 8.100
25 Katie Blakeley . Glenbard North 0.00 8.100
27 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 8.000
28 Olivia Romano . York 0.00 7.800
28 Becky Jennings . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
28 Katie Miller . Mundelein 0.00 7.800
28 Melanie Goldfarb . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.800
32 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 7.750
33 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 7.400
34 Karina Hiltenbrand . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.300
34 Katrina Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 7.300
34 Emily Trzmielewski . Fenton 0.00 7.300
37 Rachel Lawson . York 0.00 7.200
37 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.200
37 Tara Martin . Mundelein 0.00 7.200
37 Mikayla O'Donnell . Addison Trail 0.00 7.200
41 Sydney Olejnik . Glenbard North 0.00 7.000
41 Cassidy Feddersen . Fenton 0.00 7.000
43 Emily Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 6.900
44 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 6.700
45 Bella Mandarino . Naperville North 0.00 6.500
45 Yamilet Bravo-Ayala . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.500
47 Katie Zalewski . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.400
48 Jaelyn White . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 5.300
49 Khadijah Harris . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 4.800
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Maggie Barton . Hersey 0.00 9.250
2 Mackenzie Kamysz . Hersey 0.00 9.200
3 Taylor Shanahan . Mundelein 0.00 9.100
4 Cristina DeFillipis . Maine South 0.00 9.050
5 Caleigh Pistorius . Maine South 0.00 9.000
6 Sara Ignoffo . Maine South 0.00 8.950
7 Tori Schmidt . Hersey 0.00 8.750
8 Allie Heidrich . Hersey 0.00 8.725
9 Audrey Kafka . Mundelein 0.00 8.700
10 Kennedy O'Neill . Addison Trail 0.00 8.650
11 Teresa Riles . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.600
12 Erin Bregman . Glenbard North 0.00 8.575
13 Bridget Donnowitz . Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.550
14 Katie Miller . Mundelein 0.00 8.500
15 Colette Roth . Maine South 0.00 8.475
16 Colleen Moauro . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.450
17 Ren Faulk . Beacon Academy 0.00 8.350
17 Becky Jennings . Naperville North 0.00 8.350
19 Megan Cronin . York 0.00 8.300
19 Olivia Nelson . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300
21 Katie Blakeley . Glenbard North 0.00 8.200
22 Julianna Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 8.150
23 Olivia Romano . York 0.00 8.100
23 Tara Martin . Mundelein 0.00 8.100
25 Kylie Skie . Libertyville 0.00 8.050
26 Ima Wasemann . Libertyville 0.00 8.000
27 Gillian Berg . York 0.00 7.900
27 Imani Porter . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
27 Dagmara Sobolak . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
30 Mikayla O'Donnell . Addison Trail 0.00 7.850
31 Constance Zance . Libertyville 0.00 7.800
31 Leah Molloy . Naperville North 0.00 7.800
31 Cassidy Feddersen . Fenton 0.00 7.800
34 Rachel Lawson . York 0.00 7.750
35 Bella Mandarino . Naperville North 0.00 7.650
35 Terra Garcia . Addison Trail 0.00 7.650
37 Ashley Flickinger . Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.500
37 Shelby Akridge . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 7.500
39 Emily Agemura . Libertyville 0.00 7.450
39 Chloe Tsao . Naperville North 0.00 7.450
41 Emily Ruby . Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.350
42 Katrina Krebasch . Fenton 0.00 7.250
42 Emily Trzmielewski . Fenton 0.00 7.250
44 Bailey Wind . Glenbard North 0.00 7.150
45 Lauren Stamatopoulos . Addison Trail 0.00 6.800
46 Khadijah Harris . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.750
47 Imari Mitchell . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.700
48 Jaelyn White . Homewood Flossmoor 0.00 6.500
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


